
North Montgomery High School
2018-2019 Wrestling

Date Event Start Time Location Result

Sat Nov 17 Parke Heritage Invite 9:00 AM Away

Sat Nov 17 Brownsburg JV Invite 9:00 AM Away

Wed Nov 28 Harrison 6:00 PM Away

Sat Dec 01 Western Boone Duals 8:30 AM Away

Wed Dec 05 Lafayette Jeff JV Duals 6:00 PM Away

Sat Dec 08 Crown Point Invitational 9/10 10:00 AM Away

Tue Dec 11 McCutcheon 6:00 PM Home

Sat Dec 15 County Meet 9:00 AM Home

Tue Dec 18 Fountain Central 6:00 PM Away

Fri Dec 28 Holiday Duals 9:00 AM Home

Sat Dec 29 Holiday Duals 8:30 AM Home

Sat Jan 5 Team State 9:00 AM Ft. Wayne

Wed Jan 09 JV SAC 5:00 PM Lebanon

Sat Jan 12 Sagamore Conference 9:00 AM Home

Wed Jan 16 Westfield 6:30 PM Home

Fri Jan 18 Zionsville 6:00 PM Home

Thu Jan 24 Southmont JV Invite 5:00 PM Away

Sat Jan 26 Sectional 9:00 PM Cville

Sat Feb 02 Regional 9:00 AM Home

Sat Feb 09 Semi-State 9:00 AM New Castle 

Fri Feb 15 State 6:00 PM Bankers Life FH

Sat Feb 16 State 9:00 AM Bankers Life FH


